
 

Half Yearly Examination – September 2025 

Marks : 50; Duration 2 hrs (10.10 A.M to 12.10 P.M) 
 

Date Day Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 
17-09-2025 Wednesday English EVS Kannada Maths English Computer 

Science 
Maths Social Science 

18-09-2025 Thursday Computer Hindi Social 
Science 

Science Computer English 2nd language Science 

19-09-2025 Friday Kannada Maths English Hindi Kannada Social Science Computer 
Science 

3rd language 

20-09-2025 Saturday -------- ------- Computer Social 
Science 

Science 3rd language English Computer 
Science 

22-09-2025 Monday Maths English Maths English Social Science Maths Science Maths 

23-09-2025 Tuesday Hindi Computer Science Kannada Hindi 2nd language 3rd language 2nd language 

24-09-2025 Wednesday EVS Kannada Hindi Computer Maths Science Social Science English 

 
Note : 

 Half day working from 17-09-2025 (Wednesday) to 24-09-2025 (Wednesday) 

 Dussehra Vacation begins from 25-09-2025 (Thursday) to 07-10-2025(Tuesday) 

 08-10-2025 (Wednesday) School Reopens after Dussehra Vacation. 

 Attendance is compulsory on reopening day. 

 18-10-2025 (Saturday) PTM for Grade 1 to 12. 

 
        Dr. Bro. Antony Samy  

        Principal 


